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AGENDA

H. KENT WELDON ANNUAL CONFERENCE FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

Meeting Workforce Demand: Aligning Higher Education
and Indiana's Economic Future

Tuesday, April 2, 2013
Indianapolis Marriott East
7202 East 217 Street
Indianapolis, IN 46219

Registration

Welcome & Opening Remarks
Teresa Lubbers, Commissioner

Education and the Workforce
Governor Mike Pence

Keynote Address
Dr. Anthony Carnevale, Georgetown University Center on Education and the Workforce

Luncheon
Panel Discussion: Response to Dr. Carnevale’s Keynote Address
Break

Breakout Discussions: Working Together to Achieve More
College Students

College Faculty

College Advisors

Workforce Representatives

Closing Remarks and Adjournment
Teresa Lubbers, Commissioner



